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Survey 518839
Number of records in this query: 3
Total records in survey: 3
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Summary for QuestionA(SQO001)[The individual serves as an effective TA]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly Disagree (A1) 0 0.00%
Disagree (A2) 0 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
Agree (A4) 2 66.67%
Strongly Agree (A5) 1 33.33%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Summary for QuestionA(SQ002)[The TA was reasonably sensitive to my
needs as a student]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly Disagree (A1) 0 0.00%
Disagree (A2) 0 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
Agree (A4) 2 66.67%
Strongly Agree (A5) 1 33.33%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Summary for QuestionA(SQ003)[The TA was informed and prepared]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly Disagree (A1) 0 0.00%
Disagree (A2) 0 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
Agree (A4) 0 0.00%
Strongly Agree (A5) 3 100.00%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%

page5/8



N
{_)LimeSurvey

McMaster Online Surveys

TA Feedback (Noah F) for POLSCi 2H03 Tutorials (Fall 2023)

Summary for QuestionA(SQ004)[The TA was responsive and could be easily

reached]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer

Strongly Disagree (A1)
Disagree (A2)

Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3)
Agree (A4)

Strongly Agree (A5)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

O —=-DNO O OO

Percentage

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
66.67%
33.33%
0.00%
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Summary for QuestionA(SQO005)[The TA provided good feedback on
assignments]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly Disagree (A1) 0 0.00%
Disagree (A2) 0 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3) 1 33.33%
Agree (A4) 0 0.00%
Strongly Agree (A5) 2 66.67%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Summary for QuestionB

Please expand on any feedback you have for the TA. For example, what does the TA do

particularly well? What can they improve?

Answer

Answer
No answer
Not displayed

ID
7

12

Count Percentage
2 66.67%

1 33.33%

0 0.00%

Response

| feel like feedback on essays could have been better especially cause he's
clearly well-informed and knowledgeable about the topics.

Noah was readily available to respond to my needs as a student when |
needed clarification. He also displayed an awareness for the effort each
student placed in tutorials. He was able to acknowledge my participation in
the discussion presentations as reflected in my grade and the comments
that were provided. Thank you for a great semester!
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